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The restaurant from Rochester Hills offers 107 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$14.2. The Jagged Fork in Rochester Hills offers a blend of opinions regarding its brunch offerings. While some
praise the inviting atmosphere and friendly staff, others criticize the food for being bland and overpriced. Dishes
like pancakes and Eggs Benedict have garnered mixed reviews, with complaints about tastelessness and lack of
proper preparation. Despite the high costs, which can reach $20 per person, some diners leave satisfied,
particularly with the drink selection and friendly service. Although the restaurant has its loyal fans, expectations
may vary widely, making it a gamble for determining meal quality.
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Salads

HUDSON

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $4.6

Soups

FIESTA SALAD

Pasta

CHICKEN POMODORO

Extras

GREEN SAUCE $2.6

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Starters

BREAKFAST NACHOS $21.0

Crepes

ESTER HILLS CREPE

Ben & Jerry's

CHUNKY MONKEY

Milkshakes

OREO

Pizza Mini @ 19Cm

RANCHERO $2.6

Pizzen - Klein @ 28 Cm

FLORENTINA

Weekend Specials

CORNED BEEF HASH SKILLET

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Baked Goods

BLUEBERRY

Featured ltems
SKILLET POTATOES $6.5

Skillets

GREEK SKILLET

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.6

Eggs & Things

CLASSIC BENNY

Pizza Flavours
SPARTAN

Raintree Ice Cream
Drinks

CINNABUN

Stuffed Omelettes

PANCHERO
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Esfihas Doces
SEDUCTION

Omelets And Benedicts
3 ITEM OMELET

Cakes, Waffles, Toast

NUTELLA BANANA

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MONTE CRISTO

Creamy & Delicious
Flavors

RED VELVET

Twisted Tenders -

Twisted Sauces
VOODOO

Breakfast

BREAKFAST MEAT $5.2
TOMATO SLICES $1.3

Sauces

GUACAMOLE $2.6
HOLLANDAISE $1.3

Soft Drinks

JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Beverages

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE $7.8
SOBE

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $4.6
COFFEE

French Toast

VERY BERRY STUFFED FRENCH TOAST
S'MORE FRENCH TOAST

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
TOSTADAS

Side Dishes

ENGLISH MUFFIN $3.9
BERRY COMPOTE $2.3
STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE

Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
CREPES

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO $18.8
HUEVOS RANCHEROS

CHILAQUILES
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Pancakes

U.G.C. SAMPLER
ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK
PESTO BONNY

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO $5.9
ESPRESSO $4.6
LATTE $5.9
Omelets

BAJA CALI

TRIPLE TRIPLE
EGG WHITE CINCO DE MAYO*

Skillets (Dd)

CHORIZO SKILLET (DD) $18.9
GREEK SKILLET (DD) $18.9
VEGGIE SKILLET (DD) $18.9
I'm Benedicted (Dd)

PESTO BENNY (DD) $18.2
THE CLASSIC BENEDICT (DD) $15.6
VOODOO (DD) $18.2
Restaurant Category
FRENCH

MEXICAN

VEGETARIAN

Little Forks (Dd)

CHICKEN TENDERS (KIDS) (DD)  $11.7
EGG TOAST (KIDS) (DD) $11.7

FRENCH TOAST (KIDS) (DD)
MICKEY MOUSE PANCAKE (DD)

Salads (Dd)

FIESTA (DD)

HUDSON (DD)
SIGNATURE SALAD (DD)
SPARTA (DD)

Omelets (Dd)

BAJA CALI (DD)

BUILD YOUR OWN (DD)

CHICKEN POMODORO (DD)
CINCO DE MAYO EGG WHITE (DD)
FARMERS (DD)

Crepes (Dd)
BANANA NUTELLA (DD)

CHICKEN FLORENTINE CREPE
(DD)

CLOUD NINE (DD)
JAGGED FORK CREPE (DD)

STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE
(DD)

French Toast (Dd)

THE ELVIS (DD)
S'MORE FRENCH TOAST (DD)
VERY BERRY (DD)

GRAHAM CRACKER CRUSTED
FRENCH TOAST (DD)

CHALLAH (DD)

GLUTEN FREE FRENCH TOAST
(DD)

$11.7
$11.7

$21.3
$21.3
$21.3
$21.3

$18.2
$18.2
$20.8
$20.8
$18.2

$16.9
$19.5

$18.2
$20.0

$16.9

$18.8
$17.5
$17.5

$17.5
$13.8

$15.0



Jagged Fork Menu

Fries (Dd)

FRENCH FRIES (DD) $6.5
GREEK FRIES (DD) $10.0
SWEET POTATO (DD) $6.5
TEXAS FRIES (DD) $10.0
VERDE FRIES (DD) $10.0
WEST COAST FRIES (DD) $10.0

Popular Items

ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK
PANCAKES (DD)

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE (DD) $17.5

$13.8

TRIPLE TRIPLE (DD) $18.2
VEGGIE OMELET (DD) $18.2
CORNED BEEF HASH SKILLET $18.9
(DD)

THE MACK AVE. (DD) $18.9
CLASSIC BREAKFAST (DD) $13.8
Pancakes (Dd)

CHUNKY MONKEY (DD) $16.3
CINNAMON SWIRL (DD) $16.3
I(=§$J)IT EXPLOSION PANCAKES $17.5
OREO PANCAKES (DD) $16.3
RED VELVET PANCAKES (DD) $16.3
U.G.3 SAMPLER (DD) $19.5

GLUTEN FREE PANCAKES (DD) $16.0

Signature Specialties
(Dd)

JAGGED FORK BREAKFAST
BURGER (DD)

SOCAL BURGER (DD) $21.0

$21.0

CLASSIC BURGER (DD)
QUESADILLA (DD)
CALI CLUB (DD)
BLT...EG (DD)

JF SMASH BURGER

Breakfast Specialties
(Dd)

BREAKFAST BURRITO (DD)
BREAKFAST TAMALES (DD)
CHILAQUILES (DD)

HUEVOS RANCHEROS (DD)

HUEVOS RANCHEROS W/
CHORIZO (DD)

JAGGED FORK BREAKFAST
SANDWICH (DD)

JF GUACAMOLE TOAST (DD)

HOUSE-MADE CORNED BEEF
HASH (DD)

Ingredients Used

MILK
AVOCADO
NUTELLA

PEANUT BUTTER

BUTTER

EGG

CHEESE

LETTUCE

OLIVES

FRUIT

CHOCOLATE CHIP

CHORIZO

$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$17.5
$22.5

$18.8
$21.3
$19.5
$18.8

$22.5

$19.5
$18.2

$20.0

$3.9
$3.3
$2.3
$2.0
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