

https://menuweb.menu 188 Adams Road, Rochester Hills, United States +12487103975









The restaurant from Rochester Hills offers **107** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$14.2. The Jagged Fork in Rochester Hills offers a blend of opinions regarding its brunch offerings. While some praise the inviting atmosphere and friendly staff, others criticize the food for being bland and overpriced. Dishes like pancakes and Eggs Benedict have garnered mixed reviews, with complaints about tastelessness and lack of proper preparation. Despite the high costs, which can reach \$20 per person, some diners leave satisfied, particularly with the drink selection and friendly service. Although the restaurant has its loyal fans, expectations may vary widely, making it a gamble for determining meal quality.

\$6.5

\$4.6

Salads

HUDSON

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA \$4.6

Soups

FIESTA SALAD

Pasta

CHICKEN POMODORO

Extras

GREEN SAUCE

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Starters

BREAKFAST NACHOS

Crepes

ESTER HILLS CREPE

Ben & Jerry's

CHUNKY MONKEY

Milkshakes

OREO

Pizza Mini Ø 19Cm

RANCHERO \$2.6

Pizzen - Klein Ø 28 Cm

FLORENTINA

Weekend Specials

CORNED BEEF HASH SKILLET

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Baked Goods

BLUEBERRY

Featured Items

SKILLET POTATOES

Skillets

\$2.6

\$21.0

GREEK SKILLET

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Eggs & Things

CLASSIC BENNY

Pizza Flavours

SPARTAN

Raintree Ice Cream Drinks

CINNABUN

Stuffed Omelettes

PANCHERO



Esfihas Doces

SEDUCTION

Omelets And Benedicts

3 ITEM OMELET

Cakes, Waffles, Toast

NUTELLA BANANA

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MONTE CRISTO

Creamy & Delicious Flavors

RED VELVET

Twisted Tenders -Twisted Sauces

VOODOO

Breakfast

BREAKFAST MEAT \$5.2 TOMATO SLICES \$1.3

Sauces

GUACAMOLE \$2.6 HOLLANDAISE \$1.3

Soft Drinks

JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

Beverages

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE \$7.8
SOBE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

HOT TEA \$4.6

French Toast

VERY BERRY STUFFED FRENCH TOAST S'MORE FRENCH TOAST

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALAD TOSTADAS

Side Dishes

ENGLISH MUFFIN \$3.9
BERRY COMPOTE \$2.3
STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE

Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
CREPES

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO \$18.8 HUEVOS RANCHEROS

CHILAQUILES

			The state of the s
Pancakes		FRENCH TOAST (KIDS) (DD)	\$11.7
U.G.C. SAMPLER		MICKEY MOUSE PANCAKE (DD)	\$11.7
ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK		0 1 1 (D 1)	
PESTO BONNY		Salads (Dd)	
		FIESTA (DD)	\$21.3
Coffee		HUDSON (DD)	\$21.3
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.9	SIGNATURE SALAD (DD)	\$21.3
ESPRESSO	\$4.6	SPARTA (DD)	\$21.3
LATTE	\$5.9		
		Omelets (Dd)	
Omelets		BAJA CALI (DD)	\$18.2
BAJA CALI		BUILD YOUR OWN (DD)	\$18.2
TRIPLE TRIPLE		CHICKEN POMODORO (DD)	\$20.8
EGG WHITE CINCO DE MAYO*		CINCO DE MAYO EGG WHITE (DD)	\$20.8
		FARMERS (DD)	\$18.2
Skillets (Dd)		Orange (Dd)	
CHORIZO SKILLET (DD)	\$18.9	Crepes (Dd)	
GREEK SKILLET (DD)	\$18.9	BANANA NUTELLA (DD)	\$16.9
VEGGIE SKILLET (DD)	\$18.9	CHICKEN FLORENTINE CREPE (DD)	\$19.5
I'm Benedicted (Dd)		CLOUD NINE (DD)	\$18.2
PESTO BENNY (DD)	\$18.2	JAGGED FORK CREPE (DD)	\$20.0
THE CLASSIC BENEDICT (DD)	\$15.6	STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE (DD)	\$16.9
VOODOO (DD)	\$18.2	(55)	
		French Toast (Dd)	
Restaurant Category		THE ELVIS (DD)	\$18.8
FRENCH		S'MORE FRENCH TOAST (DD)	\$17.5
MEXICAN		VERY BERRY (DD)	\$17.5
VEGETARIAN		GRAHAM CRACKER CRUSTED FRENCH TOAST (DD)	\$17.5
Little Forks (Dd)		CHALLAH (DD)	\$13.8
CHICKEN TENDERS (KIDS) (DD)	\$11.7	GLUTEN FREE FRENCH TOAST	\$15.0
EGG TOAST (KIDS) (DD)	\$11.7	(DD)	42010

			200
	CLASSIC E	BURGER (DD)	\$21.0
\$6.5	QUESADILLA (DD)		\$21.0
\$10.0	CALI CLUE	3 (DD)	\$21.0
\$6.5	BLTEG (DD)		\$17.5
\$10.0	JF SMASH	BURGER	\$22.5
\$10.0	Breakfast Specialties (Dd)		
\$10.0			
	BREAKFAS	ST BURRITO (DD)	\$18.8
\$13.8	BREAKFAST TAMALES (DD) CHILAQUILES (DD)		\$21.3
\$17 5			\$19.5
•	HUEVOS RANCHEROS (DD)		\$18.8
\$18.2	HUEVOS RANCHEROS W/ CHORIZO (DD)		\$22.5
\$18.9	JAGGED FORK BREAKFAST SANDWICH (DD)		\$19.5
\$18.9	JF GUACAMOLE TOAST (DD)		\$18.2
\$13.8	HOUSE-MADE CORNED BEEF HASH (DD)		\$20.0
	In ama d	ionto llood	
\$16.3	ingreaients Usea		
\$16.3		MILK	\$3.9
\$17.5			\$3.3
			\$2.3
•		BUTTER	\$2.0
\$19.5	EGG		
\$16.0	CHEESE		
	LETTUCE		
	OLIVES		
	FRUIT		
\$21.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP		
\$21.0	CHORIZO		
	\$10.0 \$6.5 \$10.0 \$10.0 \$10.0 \$13.8 \$17.5 \$18.2 \$18.2 \$18.9 \$13.8 \$16.3 \$16.3 \$16.3 \$16.3 \$16.3 \$16.3 \$16.3	\$6.5 QUESADIL \$10.0 CALI CLUE \$6.5 BLTEG (E \$10.0 JF SMASH \$10.0 Breakf (Dd) BREAKFAR \$13.8 CHILAQUII \$17.5 HUEVOS F \$18.2 CHORIZO \$18.9 JAGGED F SANDWICE \$18.9 JF GUACA \$13.8 HOUSE-MAHASH (DD) \$16.3 BUTTER \$16.3 BUTTER \$16.3 BUTTER \$19.5 EGG \$16.0 CHEESE LETTUCE OLIVES FRUIT CHOCOLAR \$21.0 CHORIZO	\$10.0 CALI CLUB (DD) \$6.5 BLTEG (DD) \$10.0 JF SMASH BURGER \$10.0 Breakfast Specialties (Dd) \$10.0 BREAKFAST BURRITO (DD) \$13.8 BREAKFAST TAMALES (DD) \$17.5 HUEVOS RANCHEROS (DD) \$18.2 HUEVOS RANCHEROS W/ \$18.2 CHORIZO (DD) \$18.9 JAGGED FORK BREAKFAST SANDWICH (DD) \$13.8 HOUSE-MADE CORNED BEEF HASH (DD) \$16.3 MILK \$16.3 PEANUT BUTTER \$16.3 BUTTER \$19.5 EGG \$16.0 CHEESE LETTUCE OLIVES FRUIT \$21.0 CHOCOLATE CHIP CHORIZO



Jagged Fork

188 Adams Road, Rochester Hills, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 - 15:00 Tuesday 08:00 - 15:00 Wednesday 08:00 - 15:00 Thursday 08:00 - 15:00 Friday 08:00 - 15:00 Saturday 08:00 - 15:00 Sunday 08:00 - 15:00



Made with Menu